TX bits for Collated Screwdrivers

Description

TX bits for Collated Screwdrivers, 1/4" hexa-

gon drive. Partly reduced shaft. See the

Item Numb.
9980322

9980324

9980326
9980340

9980342

Length mm
110

110

110
150

150

Type:
TX20 reduced
50mm

TX30 reduced
50mm

TX40

TX30 reduced
50mm

TX40

Screwdrivers manual for the correct bits.

Color ring Pce / Pc |Pc / Innerbox.

Green
Blue

Gray
Blue

Gray
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