

TX bits for Collated Screwdrivers

Description

Screwdrivers manual for th t hit

TX bits for Collated Screwdrivers, 1/4" hexagon drive. Partly reduced shaft. See the

Screwdriv	rers ma	nual tor	the o	correct	bits.

Item Numb.	Length mm	Туре:	Color ring	Pce / Pc	Pc / Innerbox.	Item type				
9980322	110	TX20 reduced 50mm	Green	1	25	L				
9980324	110	TX30 reduced 50mm	Blue	1	25	L				
9980326	110	TX40	Gray	1	25	L				
9980340	150	TX30 reduced 50mm	Blue	1	25	L				
9980342	150	TX40	Gray	1	25	L				

